
Hopkins JHS Full Orchestra:  Rehearsal 
Schedule 2017-2018 
(Revised 8/23/17) 

 
 
Day Date Time 
Friday 10/6/17 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 10/20/17 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 10/27/17 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 11/3/17 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 11/17/17 1:00-2:00 p.m. 

Friday 12/8/17 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday 

 
12/13/17 

 
Orchestra Concert – 7 p.m. 
 

Friday 2/23/18 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 3/9/18 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 3/16/18 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday *4/13/18 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday *4/27/18 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 5/25/18 2:40-4:00 p.m. 

Friday 6/1/18 2:40-4:00 p.m.-CD Recording 

 
Thursday 

 
6/8/17 

 
Orchestra Concert – 7 p.m. 
 

Tuesday 6/13/17 12:45-3:00 p.m. -CD Recording 

 
 
 
*  April 2018 rehearsals are subject to change due to CMEA Festival schedule. 
 
 
**  Selected Advanced Orchestra students are required to attend ALL Full Orchestra rehearsals! 
 


